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WORLD'S

BEST DRINKS

Bore Stankovica 8b,
Beograd
Tel.: +381 11 2391 825

www.calix.rs
infoldcalix.rs

Mob: + 381 060 646 10 55

CENOVNIK SOL PIVO - Meksiko

B

=

CENA PO KOMADU

SIFRA ARTIKALA

NAZIV ARTIKALA

AMBALAZA

BAR KOD

CENA BEZ PDV-a

AKCIZA

CENA SA PDV-om

CC0058

Sol - svetlo pivo 4,5 % 24 x 0,33 I fl.

52100383

221,93 RSD

10,86 RSD

279,35 RSD
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Din.: 265-1100310004884-44; Dev.:RS35265100000002228335; PIB: 103771612



